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Application form


Candidate

	Name, First name
	

	Professional address
	

	Contact email
	

	Current position 
	

	Education
	





	Professional career (in reverse chronological order)
	




	Prizes, awards and honors
	


	Publications 
(with full list of authors, title, journal)
	1-
2-
3-
4-
etc





Host laboratory

	Name and address of the laboratory 
	


	Inserm number
	

	Name of the laboratory director
	

	Name of the research team if applicable
	

	Name of the scientist responsible for the project
	

	Five major publications of the responsible scientist in the last 5 years (with full list of authors, title, journal).
	1-
2-
3-
4-
5-





Abstract of the project (in English)
(maximum 10 lines, Calibri 11)





Research project (in English) (maximum 3 pages, Calibri 11, including bibliography and illustrations)
Clearly identify the research hypothesis, background, objectives and work plan.
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